MALONE UNIVERSITY

CHRIST'S KINGDOM FIRST

Summer 2023 Important Dates for Undergraduate Students

First Day of Classes:

Full-term and A-term
B-term

Last Day to Add Classes:

A-term
Full-term w/o signature
Full-term with signature
B-term

Last Day to Drop Classes:

A-term
Full-term
B-term

Other Important Dates:
Summer graduation date
First day of fall classes
Fall graduation date

Application for Degree Due Dates:
Degree completion students

Fall 2023 graduates

Traditional undergraduates
Spring/Summer 2024 graduates

*See Catalog or Business Office for refund information.

Office of the Registrar

Monday, May 8
Monday, June 26

Wednesday, May 10
Friday, May 12
Friday, May 19
Wednesday, June 28

Tuesday, June 6
Monday, July 10
Tuesday, July 25

Friday, August 18
Monday, August 28
Friday, December 22

Sunday, October 15

Wednesday, November 1



